124982, KIT WASTE PUMP OUT

6 8 124985 SCREW,1/4 X 1 HWH TEKS 3
1 7 107155 HARNESS, WASTE PUMP OUT
4 6 102857 CLAMP, HOSE #20 §3
1 5 125861 FITG, BARB 1-1/4P X1 HPVC
6 FT 4 106035 HOSE, WTR 1 IN HRZ 100 FT BULK
1 3 105753 ASSY, LEVEL SENSOR SHUTOFF WASTE
1 2 124883 ASSY, VALVE BRACKET
1 1 124889 ASSY, PUMP OUT
Qry [TEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION

WASTE PUMP INSTALLATION DOCUMENT: PART NUMBER 125097
MUST HAVE GROUP 24 BATTERY INSTALLED TO USE PUMP

125098, INSERT, MANUAL PUMPOUT 124982 REV B



124889, ASSEMBLY, PUMP OUT

124979, HARNESS, PUMP OUT (PRE-WIRED
BATTERY WIRES, HARNESS PIGTAIL AND
RELAY JUMPER) NOT SHOWN

15 125979 PNL, PUMP MOUNT FRONT SUPPORT
14 1125980 PNL, PUMP MOUNT REAR SUPPORT
13 [109662 NUT, 10-32 NYLOK $$§

12 |123600 SCREW, MACH 10-32 X 1/2 HSWH ZP
109391 NUT, 3/8-16 NYLOK $$

10 |125850 BOLT, TAP 3/8-16 X 2-1/4 HXHD $$§

—
—

9 125067 NUT, 3/8-16 IP
8 124980 PNL, RELAY BRACKET
7 124981 RELAY, 12V 200A
6 125677 CHECK VALVE, BALL 1-1/4 NPT PVC
5 125862 ELL, STREET 1-1/4 NPT POLY
4 125458 NIPPLE, 1.0 NPT CLOSE BRASS
3 125457 BUSHING, 1.25 NPT X 1 FNPT BRASS
2 125861 FITG, BARB 1-1/4 P X 1 H PVC
1 124894 PUMP, 12V DC CENTRIFUGAL
QrY ITEM | PART NO. DESCRIFTION

125098, INSERT, MANUAL PUMPOUT 124982 REV B



124883 VALVE BRACKET ASSEMBLY

1 6 102527 CAP, GARDEN HOSE 3/4 BRASS
1 5 124987 FITG, GRDN HOSE 1 NPT X 3/4 H BRASS
1 4 124888 VALVE, BALL 1.0 FNPT PVC
1 3 125458 NIPPLE, 1.0 NPT CLOSE BRASS
1 2 121755 FITG, BARB 1 P X1 H BRASS
1 1 124884 WM, VALVE BRACKET
QrYy ITEM [ PART NO. DESCRIPTION

125098, INSERT, MANUAL PUMPOUT 124982 REV B



